TOTTEN TILEWORKS

Field Tile

Size Square Foot SBN SBNDA
1" x 1" $228 - -
2" x 2" $115 S6 S10
3" x 3" $89 S10 S13
4" x 4" S63 $12 $17
3"x6" S63 S12 S17
6" x 6" $57 S21 $27
4" Hexagon S98 - -
8" Hexagon S79 - -

SBN = Surface Bullnose

SBNDA = Surface Bullnose Down Angle

Trims

Style

Angle A
Angle B
Angle C
Angle D
Angle E
Bead

Cove

Cyma

Deco Crown
Deco V-Cap
Gable Base
Gable Crown
Gable V-Cap
Large Elbow
Large Half Round Crown

Large Half Round V-Cap

Linear Foot
$51
S51
S51
S51
$57
S44
S44
S51
$51
$57
$51
S51
$57
$57
$51
$57
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Out Corner
$51
S51
S51
S51
$57
S44
S44
S51
S51
$57
$51
S51
$57
$57
$51
$57

Down Angle
$26
$26
$26
$26
$28
S22
S22
$26
$26
$28
$26
$26
$28
$28
$26
$28

Stop End
$28
$28
$28
$28
$32
$26
$26
$28
$28
$32
$28
$28
$32
$32
$28
$32



Large Scotia Crown S51 S51 S26 S28
Large Scotia V-Cap S57 S57 S28 $32
Obtuse Crown S51 S51 $26 $28
Obtuse V-Cap S57 S57 $28 $32
Parting Bead S44 S44 S22 $26
Quarter Round S44 S44 $22 $26
Small Elbow S51 S51 $26 $28
Small Half Round S44 S44 S22 S26
Small Parting Bead S44 S44 S22 $26
Small Scotia Crown $51 $51 $26 $28
Small Scotia V-Cap S57 S57 $28 $32
Sorg S57 S57 $28 $32
Stub S44 S44 S22 $26
Three Quarter Round $57 $57 $28 $32
Patterned Fields

Style Square Foot Each

Akbar $190 -

Basketweave $190 -

Chinese Brocade $229 -

Herringbone S77 -

Hex and Knot $153 $12

Hex and Trillium S153 S12

India Scrolling Vine $229 -

Minoan $229 -

Moorish Star $190 -

Morning Glory $229 S20

Passionflower $381 -

Peacock $190 -

Persian Triangle $190 -

Persian Hex $190 -

Rose $285 -

Rosette S95 -

S Chain Drop S153 -

Shiraz Star $229 -
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Tibetan Cloud $229 -

Tree of Life $229 -

Turkish Floral Drop $172 -

Mosaics

Style Linear Foot

Aegean Sea $381

Lagos Lizard $317

Bands

Style Linear Foot Out Corner Down Angle Stop End
3" Coping S79 $159 - -
4" Coping $95 $190 - -
4" Coping with Inserts $190 $254 - -
Bead Base $143 S63 - S63
Celtic Bird $159 - $79 $79
Eye Interlace S95 $127 S115 S115
Ginkgo $143 - $79 S79
Guilloche S63 S63 $32 $45
India Base $143 - - -
Knot and Dot $63 $63 $79 $79
Lotus Cap $159 $159 $159 -
Lotus Mantle $317 $317 - -
Mihrab Base $238 - - -
Morning Glory Relief $143 - $79 $79
Mugarnas $159 - - -
Obtuse Base S95 S57 - S95
Rosette Cornice $111 $159 - -
S Chain S57 S57 $32 $38
Seahorse $95 - - -
Taj $95 - $48 -
Turkish Floral $285 - $159 -
Z Chain S77 $48 $48 $48
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